10/18/2013

Official Record Recording requested By FERRAS BALLAN

Eureka County - NV

Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 RPTT: \$7.80

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: FES

Book-556 Page-0088



ASSESSOR PARCEL NO. 005-470-20 NOTE: Deed prepared by Grantor below.

NAME: MIKE KINCADE

ADDRESS: 4720 LOCHLOMOND DR. CITYISTIZIP: CARMICHAEL, CA 95608

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO (GRANTEE): MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO (GRANTEE):

NAME: FERRAS BALLAN

ADDRESS: 8 SCOTSBURN AVE, SOUTH CAKLEIGH CITY/ST/ZIP: VICTORIA AUSTRALIA 3/67

My commission expires on: 22 MANCH 3017

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is acknown name(s) is/are. MIKE KACADE	and the second s
	<
Does conveys and specially warrants to:	
MR. FERRAS BALL	9N
Grantee, the following described real property free of encumberances	created by the Grantor, situated in:
EUREKA COUNTS	
TZ9NRYSE, SEC. 33 SWYSE	EYSWY
Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on	ED 14 20013
	,
Signature in line above	Signature on line above
MIKE KTUCADED	
Print on line above	Print on line above
On 140CT , 2013 By MIKE KINCADE Witness my hand and official seal	GERALD VAN WAGNER COMM. # 2008359 NOTARY PUBLIC • CALIFORNIA S
Muall Vem Wogner, SACRAMENTO CALIFORNIA Notary Public in and for baid County and State	SACRAMENTO COUNTY Comm. Expires MARCH 22, 2017

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-225013

10/18/2013

01:35 PM

Recording requested By FERRAS BALLAN

Book Mike Rebaleat Recorder Date of Reck Page of I Fee St4, 80 Notes: Recorded Recorde	1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Docur	mentlin Eureka County - NV	
Date of Rec Page 1 of 1 Fee 114 80 Notes: Recorded by FES PRITE 37.80 Reck-558 Page - 088 Reck-558 Page -		1	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder	
Notes: Recorded By: FES RPTT \$7 80		i	of Design	
2. Type of Property: a) Vecant Land b) 24 Plex a) Apt Bidg. 0 Committed a) Apt Candor Winke 0 24 Plex a) Apt Calutural b) Mobile Home a) Apt Calutural b) Mobile Home 3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property: \$ / 725 Real Property Transfer Tax Due: (Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.080, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5			Recorded By: FES RPTT: \$7.80	
Single Fam Res. CondorNumbes C	-		Book-556 Page-0088	
Single Fam Res. CondorNumbes C				
Condof Winhse direction 24 Piete 24 Piet	2. Type of Property:			
Real Property Transfer Tax Due: (Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Part		-		
Real Property Transfer Tax Due: (Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Which is the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity PANTOR SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION REQUIRED: Print Name: Address: 4722 Locat (Expanded DAddress: 95000 August Au				
Real Property Transfer Tax Due: (Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Which is the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity PANTOR SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION REQUIRED: Print Name: Address: 4722 Locat (Expanded DAddress: 95000 August Au	a) Agricultural h)			
Real Property Transfer Tax Due: (Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supponed by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity Capacity Pante Capacity Print Name: Capacity Print Name: Address: 7 Sectembra Results Sauth of NECLA Company (Print Name) Print Name: Address: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) REQUIRED (Print Name) Print Name: Escrow # Address: Escrow #	. —			
Real Property Transfer Tax Due: (Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supponed by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity Capacity Pante Capacity Print Name: Capacity Print Name: Address: 7 Sectembra Results Sauth of NECLA Company (Print Name) Print Name: Address: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) REQUIRED (Print Name) Print Name: Escrow # Address: Escrow #				
(Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial Interest: Percentage be	3. Total Value/Sales Price of Propert	y: / <u>\$</u>	1125	
(Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial Interest: Percentage be				
(Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$500 value) 4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Westernation Reason for Exemption: 8. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 9. Partial Interest: Percentage be	~	/ /		
4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature 6. Capacity PANTEE SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION 8. Capacity PANTEE SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION 9. Capacity PANTEE	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:		7.80	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section: b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature 6. Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Print Name: MILE HACADE City: State: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) (REQUIRED) (REQUIRED) RECOURED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow # Address:	(Tax is computed at\$1.95 per \$5	00 value)		
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: 5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. % The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature MILE MACADE Capacity Capacity PANTE SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: 47.20 LOCH LOWOND DAddress: 7.20 ENTH OANIETA CITY: State: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) IP NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow #				
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Capacity Capacity Capacity Capacity Print Name: MILL HACADE Print Name: Address: Print Name: Address: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow #		5.090, Section:		
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: 4720 LOCH LOWERD DAddress: City: CITY: STATE COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow # Address:	b. Explain Reason for Exemption:		<u> </u>	
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: 4720 LOCH LOWERD DAddress: City: CITY: STATE COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow # Address:				
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature Signature SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: Address: 4720 LOCH LOWERD DAddress: City: CITY: STATE COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow # Address:	5 Portial Interest: Percentage being to	onoforrod:	(DO) 0/	
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature MACHE Capacity Capacity Capacity Print Name: MACHE Capacity Print Name: MREQUIRED) Print Name: MREQUIRED Print Name: MREQUIRED City: CAPACITE CITY: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow # Address:	3. Faitial litterest. Fercentage being to	ansierieu. <u>7</u>	70	
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature MACHE Capacity Capacity Capacity Print Name: MACHE Capacity Print Name: MREQUIRED) Print Name: MREQUIRED Print Name: MREQUIRED City: CAPACITE CITY: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow # Address:	The undersigned declares and acknowledge	res, under penalty o	f periury, pursuant to NRS 375 060	
belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature MILE MACADE Capacity PANTOR Capacity PANTOR Capacity PANTOR SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: MILE MACADE Print Name: MREQUIRED Print Name: MREQUIRED City: CAPACITY OAVIETA City: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow # Address:				
provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature		76. %		
of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature		76.	3.27	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. Signature		- 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signature MIKE MACHE Capacity PANTEE Signature FERRAS RALLAN Capacity PANTEE SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: MIKE ANCADE Print Name: MR. FERRAS RALLAN Address: 4720 LOCH LOWEND DAddress: 8 SCOTCRIPM ANE SMITH OANLEIGH City: CADMICHAEL City: VICTORIA AUSTRALIA 3147 State: CA Zip: 2508 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow #	or additional tax due, may result in a pena-	ty of 10% of the tax	due plus interest at 1% per month.	
Signature MIKE MACHE Capacity PANTEE Signature FERRAS RALLAN Capacity PANTEE SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: MIKE ANCADE Print Name: MR. FERRAS RALLAN Address: 4720 LOCH LOWEND DAddress: 8 SCOTCRIPM ANE SMITH OANLEIGH City: CADMICHAEL City: VICTORIA AUSTRALIA 3147 State: CA Zip: 2508 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow #	Durewant to MPS 276 020, the Prover and	l Coller chall be ioi	nth, and soverally liable for any	
Signature MIKE MACATE Capacity PANTOR Signature FERRAS BALLAN CAPACITY CAPACITY SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: MIKE HANCADE Print Name: MP. FERRAS BALLAN Address: 4720 LOCH (ONORD DAAddress: 8 SCOTCRUPE) AND SOUTH OANLEIGH City: CAPMICHAEL City: VICTORIA AUSTRALIA 3/47 State: CA Zip: 25608 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow #				
Signature FERDAS PALLAN Capacity (PANTEE SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: MIKE HARADE Print Name: NR FERDAS BALLAN Address: 4720 LOCH LONGOND DAddress: 8 SCOTERIAN AND SOUTH OANLOW City: CARMICHAEL City: VICTORIA AUSTRALIA 3/47 State: CA Zip: 95008 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address: Escrow #		1-1//	2000 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) Print Name: MIKE HACADE Print Name: MR. FERRAS BALLAN Address: 4720 LOCH LOWOND DAddress: 8 SCOTCRIPPO AVE. SOUTH OAVLEIGH City: CARMICHAEC City: VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA 3147 State: CA Zip: 2508 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Escrow # Address:		CFUL)		
REQUIRED) Print Name: MIKE HANCADE Print Name: MR. FERRAS BALLAN Address: 4720 LOCH LONGAD DAddress: City: City: CARMICHAE City: State: CA Zip: 25608 State: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) (REQUIRED) REQUIRED) (REQUIRED) REQUIRED) Escrow # Address:	Signature FERPAS B	ALCAN /	Capacity LODANTEE	
REQUIRED) Print Name: MIKE HANCADE Print Name: MR. FERRAS BALLAN Address: 4720 LOCH LONGAD DAddress: City: City: CARMICHAE City: State: CA Zip: 25608 State: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED) (REQUIRED) REQUIRED) (REQUIRED) REQUIRED) Escrow # Address:			-	
Print Name: MIKE HANCADE Print Name: MR. FERRAS BALLAN Address: 4720 LOCH LONG DDAddress: 8 SCOTCRIPS ANE SOUTH OANLEIGH City: CARMICHAE C City: VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA 3147 State: CA Zip: 95608 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address:	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATI	ON BUYER	(GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
Address: 4720 LOCH (ONOND DDAddress: 8 SCOTCRUM AVE. SOUTH OAVELLA City: CAPMICHAEC City: VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA 3/47 State: CA Zip: 9508 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address:	(REQUIRED)			
City: CATMICHAEC City: VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA 3147 State: CA Zip: 9508 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Escrow # Address:	Print Name: MIKE HACAE	≥ Print Name		
City: CATMICHAEC City: VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA 3147 State: CA Zip: 9508 State: Zip: COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Escrow # Address:	Address: 4720 LOCH LOW	~DD∂Address:	8 SCOTEBURN AVE SOUTH OAKLEIG	
State: Zip: Zip: Zip: Zip: Zip: Zip: Zip: Zip	City: CAPMICHAEC	City:	L	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address:	State: CA Zip: 97608		Zíp:	
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address:				
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER) Print Name: Address:	COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING			
Print Name: Escrow # Address:				
Address:			Escrow#	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 				
	City:	State:	Zip:	